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#15 SKU: C9200L-24P-4X-E

B J7HiR:  Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+ 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
YA A : Network Essentials

4575 CON-SNT-C920024X SNTC 8X5XNBD

FATHR . 4 410G SFP+ 1 _FAT

. 24 MTIkO

T E: 128 Gbps

R 95.23 Mpps

WS THIRE: 208 Gbps

He B )E R : 155 Mpps

2R\ POE: &

BRILFEJR: PWR-C5-600WAC

5 . PWR-C5-600WAC= PWR-C5-600WAC/2

FRU KUks: [E 2 isk

ey % (Stacking bandwidth) : 80 Gbps

ML SCRE (AN 26

MAC #ihik: 16,000

Mg H (& ARP 234 H) : 11,000 (8,000 % EL LA 3,000 28] 2k)
IPv4 % H: 3,000

IPv6 % H: 1,500

HIEMH2H: 1,000

Qos % H: 1,000

ACL % H: 1,500

SKU Z&ir: 24 B 48 i -TIEA LUK AL 6 MB £201X,24 5% 48 i [ £ 1# % mGig
BIEN 12 MB Z2ph X

NetFlow (FNF) 2% H:24 5F 48 i [1-TIEAL LUK ALS 24 16,000 %%, 24 B¢ 48 ZH A
A5 oA 32,000 4%

DRAM: 2 GB

Flash: 4 GB

VLAN IDs: 4096

PVST 5. 128

STP MEI I (I *VLAN) AT PVST: 13,000

STP [T (il *VLAN) AT MST: 13,000

M ERELT (SVI): 512

Efii: 9198 75

IP SGT 4i&H#ifi: 10K

IPv4 45 E%&: 10K

SGT/DGT frEHE: 2K

SXP £:1fi%t: 200

SR AR TA): 390,310

R 4.4x44.5%x32.9cm

WAEE: 453 kg
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Table 11. Network essentials and advantage package features

Network

Features on Cisco Catalyst upiink switches

Essentials

Switch fundamentals o "y

Layer 2, Routed Access (RIP, EIGRP Stub, OSPF -- 1000 routes), PBR, PIM Stub Multicast
(1000 routes), PVLAN, VRRP, PBR, CDP, Qo5, FHS, B02.1X, MACsec-128, CoPF, SXP, IP SLA
Responder, SS0O

Advanced switch capabilities and scale X i
EIGRP, HSRP, IS-1S, BSR, MSDP, IP SLA, OSPF

Network segmentation X o
VRF, VXLAN, LISP, 3GT

Automation

NETCONF, RESTCONF, YANG, PnP Agent, PnP

x{.
Telemetry and visibili Q,B v v
‘elemetry and visibility @

Model-driven telemetry, sampled NetFlow, SPAN, RSPAN ,0(

Security ) (b) J v

MACsec-128 (MACsec-256 an C3200CK SKUs) o /X/

AW
&

\ééd
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Table 12. Cisco DNA Essentials and Advantage Package Features

Cisco DNA Cisco DNA

Essentials Advantage

Advanced telemetry and visibility v

Full Flexibie NetFlow, EEM

Optimized telemetry and visibility X '
AVC (NBAR2)

<
“~

Day-0 network bring-up automation

Cisco Nerwork Plug-and- Play application, network settings, device credentials, LAN

automation, host anboarding

Element management s C;Q’ e

Discovery, inventory, topology, software image, licensing, and configuration management

Patch management

./\/ .
Element management Q)B X v
O
D
Basic Assurance SQ,

o v
Health dashboards - Network, Client, Application; switch and wired %& health monitoring
L]
SD-Access X v
[ ]
Palicy-based automation and assurance for wired @Ies&;
Network assurance and analytics X +

Global insights, trends, compliance, cysu& reports; switch 360, wired client 360; fabric
and non-fabric insights; app hcaﬂ@:pﬂﬁﬂ, app performance (loss, latency, jitter]

Cloud monitoring for g@? N v
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Transceiver Product ID

H GLC-GE-100FX
B srr-ioesr @
SFP-106-SR-8
SFP-10G-LR
SFP-10G-LR-5
SFP-10G-ER
SFP-10G-ER-S
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-ZR-S
SFP-10G-BXD-|
SFP-10G-BXU-I

SFP-H10GB-CU1M
SFE-H10GB-CU3M
SFP-H10GE-CUSM [H
SFP-H10GB-ACUTM
SFP-H10GB-ACLI10M

SFP-10G-A0CTM

SFP-10G-AOC2M

i1

SFP-10G-ADC3M

sFP-ms-Aocar.;,\g\)x
AN Y

‘i

SFP-10G-AOCTM
SFP-10G-ADC10M

DWDM-SFP10G-XX XX
CWDM-SFP10G-XXXX
GLCT

s e

1
|

OF GF GE OF OF O A f@ UF UE EE

GLC-TE [H
GLC-BX-D [H
GLC-BX-U
GLC-EX-SMD
GLC-SX-MM-RGD
GLC-LX-SM-RGD

GLO-ZX-SM-RGD

www. jhj. cn

Data Rate

100 Mhps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps
10 Gbps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps
10 Ghps

10 Gbps

10 Gbps

10 Gbps

10 Ghps

'\ Ny
10 Gbos
i

10 Gbps

10 Gbps

10 Ghos

10 Gbps

10 Gbps
10 Gbps

10110071000 Mbps

10/100/1000 Mbps:
1 Ghps
1 Ghps
1 Ghps
1 Ghps
1 Ghps

1 Ghps

Form
Factor

SFP

SFP+

SFP+

SFF+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP+

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

SFP

Max. Reach

2km

400m

490m

10km

10km

49Km

40km

BOkm

BOkm

10km

10km

10m

im

2m

3m

am

Tm

10m

S0km

40km

100m

100m

10km

10km

43km

1000m

T0km

TOkm

Cable Type

Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber

Duplex. Fiber

Sitl?is/.trand Fiber

Singlé-strand Fiber

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber

Cat5e/6A

Catbe/bA
Single-strand Fiber
Single-strand Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber

Media
MIMF
MMFE
MIMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SME
SMF
SMF
SMF

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

ADC

AGC

SMF
SMF

Copper

Copper
SMF
SMF
SME
MMEF
SMF

SMF
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